
 

 

 

 

 

Sr.No Date Days Events/Activities 

1) 1 April Monday Open Day Nur. –II std (Book Distribution) 

2) 2 April Tuesday Open Day  III –V std (Book Distribution) 

3) 3 April  Wednesday Open Day  VI –VIII std (Book Distribution) 

4) 4 April Thursday Inter house training ( Art Integration by Varsha 

Bobade) 

5) 5 April Friday Meeting with SR.Cordinator 

6) 6 April Saturday STC Meeting Preparation of classes for the new 

Academic Year 

7) 8 April Monday Reopen of New Academic of 2024-25 

8) 9 April Tuesday Gudi Padawa 

9) 10 April Wednesday Meeting  with Nursery new Parents 

10 11 April Thursday Ramzan Id 

11) 13 April Saturday Celebration of  Dr. B. R.Ambedkar Jayanti 

12) 14 April Sunday Ambedkar Jayanti 

13) 14April Sunday Jal Shakti Abhiyan Programme (CBSE) 

14) 16 April Tuesday Special assembly –Importance of Shri Ram 

Navami 

15) 17April Wednesday Ram Navami 

16) 20 April Saturday Celebration of Mahavir Jayanti 

17) 21April Sunday Mahavir Jayanti 

18) 22April Monday World Earth Day 

19) 23April Tuesday Adolescent Peer Educator Leadership in Life 

skills. 

20) 23April Tuesday UN English Language Day 

21) 26-29April ----------------- Class Test 

22) 30April Monday Coordinators Meeting Regarding Feed back 

Session, STC Meeting, Submission Of Monthly 

report,Staff 

Meeting 



Sr.No Date Days Events/Activities 

1) 1May Wednesday International Worker's Day 

2) 2 May Thursday Staff Meeting With Principal Maam 

3) 2Mayto 

5June 

------------- Summer Vaccation 

4) 3 May Friday Staff Meeting Feedback of work done in April, 

Planning of June Month. Performance of new 

admitted Students 

5) 7May Tuesday Rabindranath Tagore birthday 

6) 10 May Friday Akshay Tritiya 

7) 11May Saturday National technology day 

Preparation, 

Worksheets and Question Bank 

workshop by teachers 

8) 12May Wednesday Mother's Day 

9) 13 May Thursday Election 

10) 14May Tuesday Dharmveer Sambhaji Maharaj jayanti 

11) 22 May Wednesday Biological Diversity(CBSE circular) 

12) 23May Thursday Buddha Pornima / Vesak 

 

 

 

 

 



Sr.No Date Days Events/Activities 

1) 5 June                                 School Re –open for class X & XII 

2) 5 June 

(8thto14th) 

Wednesday Environmental day (Environment Week) 

3) 6 June &  7 

June 

Thursday    

&Friday 

Micro Teaching 

4) 8 June Saturday Seminar  by Varsha B. –Sports Integration, 

Preparation of classes 

5) 10 June Monday School Re –Open for Nursery  to IX 

6) 12 June Wednesday World day against Child labour. 

7) 14June Friday • Special assembly by X –A  Based on 

Environment 

• International Day against drug abuse and illicit 

trafficking. 

8) 15 June Saturday •Reading Campaign & Greeting Card Making 

activity, Father Day Celebration (Class 1) 

•Submission of Note Book Correction 

9) 16 June Sunday Father's Day 

10) 17 June                              Bakari Eid 

11) 18June to  

22 June 

- • Library updating 

•English Week  -Handwriting, Elocution, Debate 

Competition 

• Submission of Question Paper –PT -1  

12) 21June Friday •Vat pournima 

•Yoga Day  

•Special Assembly by X –B World day against 

child labour 

13) 24, 25 & 

26 June 

                            PTA Meeting (Class Wise) 

14) 26 June to 

29 June 

                            PT –1 (Nursery to XII) (Tentative Dates)  

 

 

 

 

 



Sr.No Date Days Events/Activities 

1) 2 July 

& 3 July 

 Palkhi Celebration 

2) 4 July Thursday Submission of Consolidated Sheet of PT-1 

3) 8 July to 

13 July 

-------- S.St. Week Celebration ( eg. Election, Live 

Parliament, Role play, Map Work, Heritage 

Quize ) 

4) 5 July Friday Special Assembly by IX-A based on world day 

for international Justice 

5) 6 July Saturday Open Day for PT-1 

6) 8 July Monday Soft Board Decoration Competition ( NEP ) 

7) 13July Saturday Preparation, Worksheets and Question Bank 

work shopby teachers 

Work shopby Principal for Teachers on NEP 

8) 17July Wednesday • Moharam 

• World Day for International Justice. 

9) 18July Thursday •International Nelson Mandela Day. 

10) 19 July Friday Special Assembly by IX B class based on 

Chandrayan. 

11) 20July Saturday International Chess Day. 

12) 21July Sunday Guru Poornima 

13) 22July Monday •Chadrayaan -2 Launching Day 

•Celebration of Guru Poornima , Guru Poojan 

14) 24July Wednesday National Parent’s Day (Matru –Pitru) –IX & X  

( Forth Sunday in July) 



Sr.No Date Days Events/Activities 

1) 1Aug Wednesday Death Anniversary of Balgangadhar Ji Tilak 

2) 3Aug Friday Reading Challenge Program 

Soft Board Decoration ( Based on Independence day) 

3) 5 Aug. 

to 10 

Aug. 

- Math’s Week ( Numeracy based project, competition, Quize 

, Sports integrated activity, PPT, 3D,4D Geometry Shape) 

4) 9 Aug Friday Special Assembly by 8th–A ( Based on Kranti Diwas) 

5) 12Aug 

to     14 

Aug 

Monday Preparation, Worksheets and Question Bank 

Workshop by teachers 

March-Past Practice 

6) 13 Aug. Tuesday World Organ Donation Day 

7) 15Aug Thursday •Independence Day Celebrations  •Parsi New Year 

8) 16Aug Friday Special Assembly by 8th–B ( Based on Raksha Bandhan) 

9) 17Aug Saturday •Story Telling Activity (1stto 4th) 

•Patriotic Song Singing Competition (5thto 9thInterhouse )  

•Celebration of Raksha Bandhan 

• Eco-Friendly Rakhi Making Competition 

10) 19Aug Monday Raksha Bandhan Holiday. 

11) 23 Aug Friday Special Assembly by 8th–C ( Based on Krushna 

Janmastami ) 

12) 26 Aug. Monday Krushna Janmashtami ( Celebration of Dahi Handi) 

13) 27 Aug Tuesday Gopal Kala (Holiday) 

14) 29Aug Thursday National Sports Day 



Sr.No  Date  Days  Events/Activities 

1) 1stSept to 7thSept _  National Nutrition  Week –Food activity, PPT, 

Seminar, Quize) 

2) 5thSept Thursday  Teachers day Celebration 

Flower Rangoli ( Inter house Competition) 

3) 6 Sept. Friday  Eco-Friendly Ganesh Idol Making Competition (7thto 

9thstd) 

4) 7thSept. Saturday  Shri Ganesh Chaturthi 

5) 8thSept -  International Literacy day (Seminar) 

6) 11 Sept. Wednesday  Gauri Poojan 

7) 13 Sept. Friday  Book Correction & Completion Report Special 

Assembly by 7th–A ( Based on Demoracy / Literacy )            

8) 14 Sept. Saturday  Worksheet & Seminar by Teacher 

9) 14thto 21sept -  •Hindi Diwas (Hindi Pakwad)  

•Submission of Half Yearly Que. Paper 

10) 18 Sept. to    30 Sept  Half Yearly Exam ( Tentative Dates) 

    Day Of  Democracy ( Slogan Making activity) 

11) 15thSept. Sunday Day of Democracy (Slogan ) 

12) 16thSept Monday  Eid –E-Milad (Importance) 

13) 17thSept. Tuesday  • Anant Chaturdashi                                         

•Onam ( Importance of Onam) 

14) 22th Sept Sunday  Welfare of Cancer petients 

15) 24
th

 Sept. Tuesday Rivers Day ( Speech by teachers) 

16) 26
th

 Sept. Thursday World Health Day 

( Debates Inter house competition) 

17) 30
th

 Sep.t Monday Coordinators, Meeting, Regarding , Feedback Session, 

STC Meeting, Submission Of Monthly report 



 

 
 

Sr.No. Date Days Events/Activities 

 1)  1 Oct  Tuesday  Swachhata  Abhiyan ,Speech ,Mahatma Gandhi Photo 

Poojan 

 2)  2Oct  Wednesday  Mahatma Gandhi Jayanti 

 3)  5Oct  Saturday  •World’s Teachers Day    •Bouquet Making Competiton 

 4)  9 Oct  Wednesday  World’s Postal Day 

Soft Board Decoration (Based on Religious Festival) 

 5)  11Oct  Friday  •Inter House Story telling Competition (Based on freedom 

fighters)•Open Day for Half Yearly Exam                                  

• Book Poojan on occasion of  Dussehra                         

 6)  14 Oct. to 18 Oct  -  Drawing Week ( Mehandi  drawing Competition, Rangoli 

drawing competition ,Cloth Painting, Ceramic etc.) 

 7)  12Oct.  Saturday  •Dussehra Holiday 

 8)  14 Oct.  Monday  •Preparation, Worksheets and Question Bank 

 9)  15Oct  Tuesday  Global Hand washing Day 

 10)  19 Oct  Saturday  •Work shop by teachers 

 11)  21 Oct to 25 Oct   School Picnic 

 12)  23 Oct.  Wednesday  Lantern Making Activity(3rdto5th) 

 13)  24Oct  Thursday  Diya Decoration Activity (Balvatika to 2nd) 

 14)  25Oct  Friday  Inter House Fort Making Activity 

15) 26 Oct. Saturday Coordinators, Meeting, Regarding, Feedback Session, STC 

Submission of Literacy, Numeracy and View, Expression., 

Meeting, Submission Of Monthly report 

16) 28 Oct. to 

13Nov. 

 Diwali Holiday ( Submission of Diwali Holidays 

H.W.) 



Sr.No. Date Days Events/Activities 

1) 1Nov. Friday  Diwali 

2) 2 Nov. Saturday  Diwali Pahat ( Singing) 

3) 3 Nov. Sunday  Bhai Dooj 

4) 7 Nov. Thursday  National Cancer Awareness day (PPT by students 

of X )                                 

5) 10 Nov. Sunday  World Science Day for Peace and Development 

(PPT by students of IX)                                  

6) 14 Nov. Thursday  School Re-open & Children’s Day 

7) 15 Nov. Friday  Guru Nanak Jayanti (Holiday) 

8) 26 Nov. Tuesday  Constitution Day of India ( Pledge , PPT) 

9) 27 Nov. Wednesday  School Exhibition (based on all the subject) 

10 28 Nov. Thursday  Submission of Literacy, Numeracy and View. 

11) 30 Nov. Saturday  Coordinators Meeting 

Regarding Feedback Session, STC 

Meeting, Submission Of Monthly report 

 

 



 

Sr.No. Date Events/Activities 

1) 1 Dec. Sunday  Worlds AIDS Day ( Guideline speech by 

teacher)  

2) 2 Dec. Monday  •National Pollution Control Day (CBSE 

Circular) •Paper Submission of PT -2 

3) 4 Dec. Wednesday  Indian Navy Day (CBSE Circular) 

4) 5 Dec. Thursday  World Soil Day (CBSE Circular) 

5.) 9 Dec. Monday  •International Anti Corruption Day 

(Work shop by teachers) 

6) 13 Dec. Friday  Notebook Correction & report submission 

7) 14 Dec Saturday  Syllabus Completion of 10th& 12th 

8) 9 Dec. to 

14 Dec. 

  

9) 16 Dec. to      

24 Dec. 

-----------  •Vijay Diwas  

•PT -2 ( Tentative Dates) • 2ndTerm Syllabus 

exam of 10th& 12th 

10) 22 Dec. Sunday  National Mathematics Day 

11) 24 Dec. Tuesday  Christmas Celebration ( Musical dance, 

drama) Christmas Tree Decoration) 

12) 25 Dec. Wednesday  Christmas Holiday 

 

 

 

 

 



 

Sr.No. Date Day Events/Activities 

1) 1 Jan Wednesday Global Family Day ( 

Speech by student , Poster 

making activity 6 to 9) 

2) 2Jan. to 4Jan.  Stage rehearsal Annual Day 

3) 4 Jan. Saturday Worlds Braille Day ( Essay Competition) 

Soft Board Decoration ( Republic Day) 

4) 4 Jan to 15 Jan.  Prelim I ( X &XII) 

( Tentative 

5) 10 Jan. Friday Worlds Hindi Day (Speech by Teachers, Inter 

house singing competition) 

6) 2 Week of Jan.  Annual Day Celebration 

( Tentative 

7) 11 Jan Saturday Essay Writing Competition Based on Death 

Anniversary of Lal Bahadur Shastri & National 

Youth Day. 

8) 12 Jan Sunday National Youth Day ( Birth Day Of Swami 

Vivekananda) Youth Festival XI & XII std. 

9) 14 Jan Tuesday Kite Making Activity ( Colouring Activity Nur. To 

2 nd std.) 

10) 15 Jan Wednesday Makar Sankranti 

11) 16 Jan. to 

25 Jan. 

 XII Board Practical Exam, Internal 

Assessment of X class. 



12) 20 Jan Thursday Open day of prelim I 

13) 23 Jan Tuesday Netaji Subhash Chandra Bhos Birth Day (CBSC 

Circular) ( Poster Making activity, Essay writing 

competition) 

14) 24 Jan Friday National Girls Child Day (CBSC Circular) 

Submission of Question Papers ( X,XII,IX) 

15) 25 Jan Saturday National Voters Day 

Election Activity 

16) 26 Jan Sunday Republic Day ( Speech by students class 6 

th to 10 th ) 

,(Role play Std.Nur. To 4 th 

17) 28 Jan. to 31 

Jan. 

 Internal Assessment for Std. 

IX 

18) 29 Jan Wednesday Submission of Literacy, Numeracy and View. 

19) 30 Jan Thursday Coordinators 

Meeting 

Regarding 

Feedback Session, STC 

Meeting, 

Submission Of Monthly report 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



Sr. No. Date Days Events/Activities 

1) 8 Feb 
Thursday 

 reparation, Worksheets and 

Question Bank 

 workshop by teachers 

2) 8 to 10 ……….. Internal Assessments of IX Std 

3) 14 Feb Wednesday Prelim for IX and XI 

4) 14 Feb Wednesday Vasant Panchami 

5) 07Feb to 

12Feb 
-------- Model Exam X and XII 

6) 14Feb to 

19Feb 

-------- Model Exam for IX and X 

7) 14 Feb Wednesday Valentine's Day 

8) 19 Feb Monday Shivaji Maharaj Jayanti 

9) 21Feb Wednesday Open house, Farewell for (X and XII) 

10) 24 Feb Saturday Year Plan Submission 

11) 27 Feb Tuesday Celebration of Marathi Din 

12) 28 Feb Wednesday Celebration of Science Day 

13) 28 Feb Wednesday CAKE Monthly Exam(GK) 

GK Portion according to NEP Paper. 

Coordinators Meeting 

Regarding Feedback Session, STC 

Meeting, Submission Of Monthly 

report 
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Sr. No. Date Days Events/Activities 

1) 1 Mar to 18 

Mar 

…………….. Annual Exam(Nurs to 8
th

 Std) 

2) 4 Mar Monday Open day for class IX and XI 

3) 5 Mar Tuesday Maharishri Dyanand Saraswati 

Jayanti 

4) 06Mar Monday Book distribution for class X and 

XII 

5) 07Mar Tuesday New academic year for class X and 

XII 

6) 8 Mar Friday Mahashivratri, 

Women’s day celebration 

7) 14 Mar 
Thursday 

 reparation, Worksheets and 

Question Bank 

 workshop by teachers 

8) 24 Mar Sunday Holika Dhana 

9) 25 Mar Monday Holi 

Dolyyatr

a 

10) 27 to 31 Mar ………………

…. 

Book distribution of Nur to 10
th
 

11) 28Mar ………………

… 
Submission of promotion list (Nur 

to VIII) 

12) 30 Mar Saturday Open day(Nur to 8
th
 Std) 

13) 30Mar Saturday Staff meeting (New Academic Year) 

14) 5
th

 April Friday Starting New Academic Year 

Nursery to 10
th

 std. 

 

Principal 
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